Product Specifications



MIFC-P/OFV003-2A | 300001784494

Fiber Optic Intra Facility Cable, Multimode, LC/UPC to Stub, 3 m

Body Features

Connector Color (End A) Beige

Configuration Features

Number of Connectors (End B) 0

Dimensions

Assembly Length 3.00 m | 9.84 ft

Product Availability

Region Latin America | North America

Product Type Features

Product Type Intra Facility Cable (IFC)

Connector Type (End A) LC/UPC
Connector Type (End B) Stub Tail
Optical Mode Multimode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Compliant

* Footnotes

Assembly Length Assembly length includes the breakout lengths